COMMERCIAL
SINKS
HIGH-TECH
PRECISION
ENGINEERING
Healthcare Products
Commercial Sinks
Our expertise, experience and technology makes us a

Product Codes
Single Bowl Catering Sink
Order Code Model Dimensions Option
SMH0128 Single Bowl Sink 1200 x 650mm Bowl LHS
SMH0129 Single Bowl Sink 1200 x 650mm Bowl RHS
SMH0130 Single Bowl Sink 1200 x 650mm Bowl Centre
SMH0131 Single Bowl Sink 1600 x 650mm Bowl LHS
SMH0132 Single Bowl Sink 1600 x 650mm Bowl RHS
SMH0133 Single Bowl Sink 1600 x 650mm Bowl Centre
SMH0134 Single Bowl Sink 1200 x 650mm Bowl LHS & Wall-mounted*
SMH0135 Single Bowl Sink 1200 x 650mm Bowl RHS & Wall-mounted*
SMH0136 Single Bowl Sink 1200 x 650mm Bowl Centre & Wall-mounted*
SMH0137 Single Bowl Sink 1600 x 650mm Bowl LHS & Wall-mounted*
SMH0138 Single Bowl Sink 1600 x 650mm Bowl RHS & Wall-mounted*
SMH0139 Single Bowl Sink 1600 x 650mm Bowl Centre & Wall-mounted*
* Wall-mounted – fitted with gallows bracket and one set of front legs
Product Codes
Double Bowl Catering Sink
Order Code Model Dimensions Option
SMH0140 Double Bowl Sink 1600 x 650mm Bowl LHS
SMH0141 Double Bowl Sink 1600 x 650mm Bowl RHS
SMH0142 Double Bowl Sink 1600 x 650mm Bowl Centre
SMH0143 Double Bowl Sink 1800 x 650mm Bowl LHS
SMH0144 Double Bowl Sink 1800 x 650mm Bowl RHS
SMH0145 Double Bowl Sink 1800 x 650mm Bowl Centre
SMH0146 Double Bowl Sink 2200 x 650mm Bowl LHS
SMH0147 Double Bowl Sink 2200 x 650mm Bowl RHS
SMH0148 Double Bowl Sink 2200 x 650mm Bowl Centre
SMH0149 Double Bowl Sink 1600 x 650mm Bowl LHS & Wall-mounted*
SMH0150 Double Bowl Sink 1600 x 650mm Bowl RHS & Wall-mounted*
SMH0151 Double Bowl Sink 1600 x 650mm Bowl Centre & Wall-mounted*
SMH0152 Double Bowl Sink 1800 x 650mm Bowl LHS & Wal-mounted*
SMH0153 Double Bowl Sink 1800 x 650mm Bowl RHS & Wall-mounted*
SMH0154 Double Bowl Sink 1800 x 650mm Bowl Centre & Wall-mounted*
SMH0155 Double Bowl Sink 2200 x 650mm Bowl LHS & Wall-mounted*
SMH0156 Double Bowl Sink 2200 x 650mm Bowl RHS & Wall-mounted*
SMH0157 Double Bowl Sink 2200 x 650mm Bowl Centre & Wal-mounted*
* Wall-mounted – fitted with gallows bracket and one set of front legs
Standard Features
•	 Pressed bowls 600x500x300mm deep
•	 Grade 304 (18/10) stainless steel 1.2mm gauge
•	 Fully sound deadened with galvanised
	 backing sheet
•	 Beaded edge to prevent spillage
•	 90-Litre bowl capacity
•	 Single or double bowl
•	 Stainless steel gallows bracket and front legs
•	 Optional under shelving (suitable with legs only)
•	 150mm splashback
Specifications
Single Bowl Pot Sinks
Mac-Care model SMH Pot Sink model code… (please
specify), single centre/end bowl (please specify
bowl), manufactured from grade 304 stainless steel
1.2mm-thick complete with a 150mm high integral
splashback to the back and 50x10mm turndown
with a beaded edge on the remaining sides. Sink
with a fabricated 600x500x300mm deep bowl and
provision for a 40mm waste outlet. The underside has
a galvanised mild steel backing sheet. Fixed to wall and
floor with 40x40mm stainless gallows bracket and front
leg, 900mm high from the top of the front apron to the
finish floor secured with anchor bolts. Manufactured by
Mac Brothers Cape Town.
Double Bowl Pot Sinks
Mac-Care model SMH Pot Sink model code… (please
specify), double centre/end (please specify bowl),
manufactured from grade 304 stainless steel
1.2mm-thick complete with a 150mm high integral
splashback and 50x10mm turndown with a beaded
edge on the remaining sides. Sink is made with press
formed seamless 600x500x300mm deep bowls, with
40mm waste outlets. The underside has a galvanised
mild steel backing sheet. Fixed to wall and floor with
40x40mm stainless gallows bracket and front leg,
900mm high from the top of the front apron to the
finish floor secured with anchor bolts. Produced by
Mac Brothers Cape Town.
Single Bowl Pot Sink
Double Bowl Pot Sink
HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS  |  POT SINKS
HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS  |  POT SINKS
Product Codes
Single Bowl Pot Sinks
Order Code Model Dimensions Option
SMH0158 Single Bowl Pot Sink 900 x 650mm Bowl Centre
SMH0159 Single Bowl Pot Sink 900 x 650mm Bowl Centre & Wall-mounted*
* Wall-mounted – fitted with gallows bracket and one set of front legs
Product Codes
Double Bowl Pot Sinks
Order Code Model Dimensions Option
SMH0160 Double Bowl Pot Sink 1800 x 650mm Bowl Centre
SMH0161 Double Bowl Pot Sink 2200 x 650mm Bowl LHS
SMH0162 Double Bowl Pot Sink 2200 x 650mm Bowl RHS
SMH0163 Double Bowl Pot Sink 2200 x 650mm Bowl Centre
SMH0164 Double Bowl Pot Sink 1800 x 650mm Bowl Centre & Wall-mounted*
SMH0165 Double Bowl Pot Sink 2200 x 650mm Bowl LHS & Wall-mounted*
SMH0166 Double Bowl Pot Sink 2200 x 650mm Bowl RHS & Wall-mounted*
SMH0167 Double Bowl Pot Sink 2200 x 650mm Bowl Centre & Wall-mounted*
* Wall-mounted – fitted with gallows bracket and one set of front legs
HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS  |  POT SINKS
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Single Bowl Pot Sink